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“Name
Endisted

S EL{ATTAS) KOSTOK, FRANK BERNARD-

Service Number — 190-=39-15
Date 6-5-17

COMSTOCK, FRANK BERNARD

Exmtient ' NAVY REC'G STATION, DETROIT, MICH

-

Age at Entrance 24 YRS 9 lNOS.

Home address

County
Served at

Rate

416 -32nd STREET

From

APPRENTICE

To

SEAMAN

DETROIT
MICHIGAN

Served as

Town
State

NAVAL TRAINING STATION,
GREAT LAKES, ILLINOIS
DUNWOODY IND'S'TL INSTITUT
MINNEAPOLIS, MINN.
U.S.NAVAL RADIO SCHOOL
U.S.S. RHODE ISLAND
REC.SHIP, PHILADELPHIA, PA,
ARMED DRAFT DETAIL,NAVY
YARD, NEW YORK,N.Y.
REC.SHIP, NEW YORK, N.Y.
REC,.SHIP, NEW ORLEANS,IA.

6- 5-17
B
9~ 7=17
11-7-17
3-30-18
6-23-18

12-24-1
2-10-19
7- 9-19

NAYY DEMOBILIZAPION STA-
PION, PITPSBURGH, PENNA.

Date
Place

Discharge

7-18-19

9- 7-17
11-7-17
3-30-18
6-23-18
12-24-18
8 | 8-10-19
7- 9-19
7-18-19

7-22-19

]

PRENTICE SEAMAN

AMAN 2ND CLASS
BLECTRICIAN
BRD CLASS (R)

HON.DISCHARGE: 7-82-19.(TERMINA ]
NAVY DEMOB.STA..PITTSBéRGH S IR

GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

. PENNA., Rating at Discharge EJE%(S) )

+3C.(R)
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